LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 45

Kohlar, Hans-Joachim #1098

StartNr: 1098

23. Oktober 2021 10:23

NS SV

Dolldorf u. Umg.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.5

(300)

106.5 105.1 103.9
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

27

241 (27.), 230 (21.), 201 (18.)

13.6 (10.), 15.2 (6.), 27.2 (16.)

0.38 mm links, 0.02 mm tief

0.87, horizontal: 0.82, vertikal: 0.92

Serie 1:
104~
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0~
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.6*
10.8* 10.6*

13.6 (10.), 15.2 (6.), 48.2 (7.)
0.12 mm rechts, 0.01 mm hoch
0.68, horizontal: 0.47, vertikal: 0.84

10.2* 10.6*
104~ 10.1 ¥

27.2 (16.), 46.8 (14.), 62.2 (19.)
0.58 mm links, 0.02 mm tief
0.80, horizontal: 0.63, vertikal: 0.94

104~ 10.2*
10.0x 10.3*

51.0 (24.), 57.0 (25.), 93.4 (26.)
0.67 mm links, 0.06 mm tief
1.05, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 1.06

10.3*
10.7*

10.8*
10.7*

10.7*
104~

10.5*
104~

10.7*
106~




